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Tupelo, Mississippi is home to a lot of things- including none
other than the KING himself! Join us June 10th as we discover
all of the treasures Tupelo has to offer.

We will tour the famous Tupelo Hardware where Elvis bought
his first guitar all those years ago. Then a step-on-guide will

tell us all there is to know about the town during a driving tour.
Following the tours, you will have time to shop the quaint
downtown and enjoy lunch on-your-own in one of the many
local restaurants. Elvis's birthplace is next on our agenda
before ending the day at Queen’'s Reward, the only meadery
in the state of Mississippi.

Price includes tours, admissions, tastings, deluxe motor coach
transportation, all taxes and gratuities.

Price: $] 20 (Price Per Bank Customer)
$20 Non-Refundable Deposit Due at Reservation
Final Payment Date: May 10

Please note: We reserve the right to amend the itinerary in the event of special circumstances or cancel a tour
if less than the required minimum number of passengers sigh up by the final payment date. After the final
payment date, any unpaid reservations will be released. Any cancellation of paid reservations after the final
payment date are non-refundable unless another passenger can be added from a wait list- if there is one.

Giles County: Savannah Bentley
931.424.2105 or savannah.bentley@fnbforyou.com

Lincoln County: Melissa Stevenson
931.433.9124 or melissa.stevenson@fnbforyou.com

Marshall County: Brittany Terrell
931.359.5900 or brittany.terrell@fnbforyou.com

Limestone County: Toyna Carter
256.233.8555 or toyna.carter@fnbforyou.com

Madison County: Michelle Robertson
256.532.2279 or michelle.robertson@fnbforyou.com

Cullman County: Misty Shannon
256.774.9568 or misty.shannon@fnbforyou.com



